View Title

Address

Extraordinary house in Jesus Jesus Pobre
: Pobre

p—

Large plot in Pedramala,
‘m

Charming town house in
peaceful village.

—

Plot with spectacular views

Partially restored semi
l detached finca

Benissa

Benitaia

Sierra Bernia

Teulada

Price

900000 EUR

130000 EUR

126000 EUR

135000 EUR

195000 EUR

Category

Finca

Plot

Townhouse

Plot

Finca


https://www.naturalhomes.es/en/allhouses/all-houses-list/161/view/96/extraordinary-house-in-jesus-pobre?catid=5
https://www.naturalhomes.es/en/allhouses/all-houses-list/161/view/96/extraordinary-house-in-jesus-pobre?catid=5
https://www.naturalhomes.es/en/allhouses/all-houses-list/161/view/54/large-plot-in-pedramala,-benissa?catid=4
https://www.naturalhomes.es/en/allhouses/all-houses-list/161/view/54/large-plot-in-pedramala,-benissa?catid=4
https://www.naturalhomes.es/en/allhouses/all-houses-list/161/view/29/charming-town-house-in-peaceful-village?catid=4
https://www.naturalhomes.es/en/allhouses/all-houses-list/161/view/29/charming-town-house-in-peaceful-village?catid=4
https://www.naturalhomes.es/en/allhouses/all-houses-list/161/view/82/plot-with-spectacular-views-in-bernia?catid=4
https://www.naturalhomes.es/en/allhouses/all-houses-list/161/view/82/plot-with-spectacular-views-in-bernia?catid=4
https://www.naturalhomes.es/en/allhouses/all-houses-list/161/view/69/partially-restored-semi-detached-finca?catid=5
https://www.naturalhomes.es/en/allhouses/all-houses-list/161/view/69/partially-restored-semi-detached-finca?catid=5
http://www.tcpdf.org

