NaturalHomes

Sclortive Real Estate

View	Title	Address	Price	Category
	Extraordinary house in Jesus Pobre	Jesus Pobre	900000 EUR	Finca
E	Large plot in Pedramala, Benissa	Benissa	130000 EUR	Plot
	Charming town house in peaceful village.	Benitaia	126000 EUR	Townhouse
i	Plot with spectacular views Bernia	Sierra Bernia	135000 EUR	Plot
	Partially restored semi letached finca	Teulada	195000 EUR	Finca